
TITLE SEN NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME PASS NO. Pick Date Pick Time REMARKS/JOB NUMBER
SMC 192 Granderson Mervyn 334081 PRE-BID#05 - 07C11
SMC 193 Ustelimov Victor 912038 PRE-BID#05 - 07C12
SMC 194 Rambharose Bishundat 727258 PRE-BID#05 - 07C13
SMC 195 Crawford Gregory 184020 PRE-BID#05 - 07C14
SMC 196 Skeete Carlyle 828011 PRE-BID#04 - 07C03
SMC 197 Ishmail Abid 426092 3/8/21 1:00 PM
SMC 198 Mcwatt Marlon 594013 3/8/21 1:05 PM
SMC 199 Rankin Trevor 728019 PRE-BID#04 - 07C04
SMC 200 Carrington Shawn 135067 3/8/21 1:10 PM
SMC 201 Ortiz Daniel 669111 3/8/21 1:15 PM
SMC 202 Zeigler Gary 995058 3/8/21 1:20 PM
SMC 203 Bovell Osmond 088036 3/8/21 1:25 PM
SMC 204 Downer Kenneth 231027 3/8/21 1:30 PM
SMC 205 Bynoe Patrice 122026 3/8/21 1:35 PM
SMC 206 Atherley Marlon 026020 3/8/21 1:40 PM
SMC 207 Archer Dean 020039 3/8/21 1:45 PM
SMC 208 Bailey Arathia 032080 3/8/21 1:50 PM
SMC 209 Gittens Dwain 319026 3/8/21 1:55 PM
SMC 210 Carrington Arlington 135071 3/8/21 2:00 PM
SMC 211 Aouinate Adil 019054 PRE-BID#04 - 07C05
SMC 212 Agosto Frank 005707 3/8/21 2:05 PM
SMC 213 Wills Ruel 964302 PRE-BID#08 - 21C14
SMC 214 Ranger Derrick 728021 3/8/21 2:10 PM
SMC 215 Persaud Govindranauth 693097 3/2/21 2:15 PM
SMC 216 Anderson Dorklan 013112 3/8/21 2:20 PM
SMC 217 Boatswain Adrian 078038 3/2/21 2:25 PM
SMC 218 Bobb Phillip 078040 3/8/21 2:30 PM
SMC 219 Alexis Roland 006515 3/8/21 2:35 PM
SMC 220 Sooklal Shalon 842056 PRE-BID#07 - 07C24
SMC 221 Ramlall Sewdat 727283 3/8/21 2:40 PM
SMC 222 Bissessar Bridgelal 071026 PRE-BID#08 - 21C15
SMC 223 Reid Joel 737062 3/8/21 2:45 PM
SMC 224 Liverpool Trevor 529109 3/8/21 2:50 PM
SMC 225 Brown Derrick 104295 3/8/21 2:55 PM

SMC 226 Castillo Bosco 140061 3/9/21 8:00 AM
SMC 227 Kemraj Devanand 466044 PRE-BID#08 - 21C16
SMC 228 Stewart Curtis 859084 PRE-BID#08 - 21C17
SMC 229 Persaud Omesh 693099 3/9/21 8:05 AM
SMC 230 Echavarria Luis 245035 3/9/21 8:10 AM
SMC 231 Khuldiph Yadram 470145 3/9/21 8:15 AM
SMC 232 Lamazon Keil 498091 3/9/21 8:20 AM
SMC 233 Sobers Gary 839014 3/9/21 8:25 AM
SMC 234 Husain Osman 421040 3/9/21 8:30 AM
SMC 235 Burnett Ingram 117021 3/9/21 8:35 AM
SMC 236 Prasad Humesh 714045 3/9/21 8:40 AM
SMC 237 Alexandrini Vincent 006773 3/9/21 8:45 AM
SMC 238 Lalit Ravi 498107 3/9/21 8:50 AM
SMC 239 Shipley Joel 817048 3/9/21 8:55 AM
SMC 240 Wanasinghe Marian 934067 3/9/21 9:00 AM
SMC 241 O'Connor Spergeon 662134 3/9/21 9:05 AM
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201 Ortiz Daniel 669111 4/24/2017 49 EXAM #4609

202 Zeigler Gary 995058 4/24/2017 81 EXAM 4609

203 Bovell Osmond 088036 4/24/2017 108 EXAM 4609

204 Downer Kenneth 231027 2/13/2017 12/21/2017 1 EXAM#6506;SMCP-2/13/1

205 Bynoe Patrice 122026 2/13/2017 1/29/2018 3 EXAM#6506;SMCP-2/13/1

206 Atherley Marlon 026020 2/13/2017 1/29/2018 4 EXAM#6506;SMCP-2/13/1

207 Archer Dean 020039 2/13/2017 1/29/2018 6 EXAM#6506;SMCP-2/13/1

208 Bailey Arathia 032080 2/13/2017 1/29/2018 7 EXAM#6506;SMCP-2/13/1

209 Gittens Dwain 319026 2/13/2017 1/29/2018 14 EXAM#6506;SMCP-2/13/

210 Carrington Arlington 135071 2/13/2017 1/29/2018 15 EXAM#6506;SMCP-2/13/

211 Aouinate Adil 019054 2/13/2017 1/29/2018 17 EXAM#6506;SMCP-2/13/

212 Agosto Frank 005707 2/13/2017 1/29/2018 20 EXAM#6506;SMCP-2/13/

213 Wills Ruel 964302 3/6/2017 1/29/2018 9 EXAM#6506;SMCP-3/6/17

214 Ranger Derrick 728021 4/24/2017 1/29/2018 22 EXAM#6506;SMCP-4/24/

215 Persaud Govindranauth 693097 4/24/2017 1/29/2018 24 EXAM#6605;SMCP-4/24/

216 Anderson Dorklan 013112 7/17/2017 1/29/2018 29 EXAM#6605;SMCP-7/17/

217 Boatswain Adrian 078038 7/17/2017 1/29/2018 30 EXAM#6605;SMCP-7/17/

218 Bobb Phillip 078040 7/17/2017 1/29/2018 31 EXAM#6605;SMCP-7/17/

219 Alexis Roland 006515 7/17/2017 1/29/2018 33 EXAM#6605;SMCP-7/17/

220 Sooklal Shalon 842056 7/17/2017 1/29/2018 34 EXAM#6605;SMCP-7/17/

221 Ramlall Sewdat 727283 8/14/2017 1/29/2018 25 EXAM#6605;SMCP-8/14/

222 Bissessar Bridgelal 071026 12/11/2017 1/29/2018 26 EXAM#6605;SMCP-12/11

223 Reid Joel 737062 12/11/2017 1/29/2018 28 EXAM#6605;SMCP-12/11

224 Liverpool Trevor 529109 1/29/2018 2 EXAM#6605

225 Brown Derrick 104295 1/29/2018 8 EXAM#6605

226 Castillo Bosco 140061 1/29/2018 21 EXAM#6605

227 Kemraj Devanand 466044 6/12/2017 7/23/2018 50 EXAM#6605-PERM DAT

228 Stewart Curtis 859084 7/17/2017 7/23/2018 40 EXAM#6605-PERM DAT

229 Persaud Omesh 693099 7/17/2017 7/23/2018 41 EXAM#6605-PERM DAT

230 Echavarria Luis 245035 7/17/2017 7/23/2018 44 EXAM#6605-PERM DAT

231 Khuldiph Yadram 470145 7/17/2017 7/23/2018 45 EXAM#6605-PERM DAT

232 Lamazon Keil 498091 7/17/2017 7/23/2018 46 EXAM#6605-PERM DAT

233 Sobers Gary 839014 7/23/2018 49 EXAM#6605

234 Husain Osman 421040 7/23/2018 51 EXAM#6605

235 Burnett Ingram 117021 7/23/2018 69 EXAM#6605

236 Prasad Humesh 714045 7/23/2018 77 EXAM#6605

237 Alexandrini Vincent 006773 7/23/2018 79 EXAM#6605

238 Lalit Ravi 498107 7/23/2018 80EXAM#6605

239 Shipley Joel 817048 7/23/2018 81 EXAM#6605

240 Wanasinghe Marian 934067 7/23/2018 85 EXAM#6605

241 O'Connor Spergeon 662134 8/13/2018 36 EXAM#6605

242 Ramdeo Devanand 727316 8/13/2018 43 EXAM#6605

243 Armsterdam John 013128 8/13/2018 56 EXAM#6605

244 Joseph Owen 450179 8/13/2018 58 EXAM#6605

245 Bentick Godfrey 061010 8/13/2018 61 EXAM#6605

246 Persaud Nandkishore 693118 8/13/2018 74 EXAM#6605

247 Persaud Bhoopram 693116 8/13/2018 78 EXAM#6605

248 Persaud Anand 693119 8/13/2018 86 EXAM#6605

249 Robinson Walter 753137 9/17/2018 54 EXAM#6605

250 McDonald Rayon 580042 10/22/2018 48 EXAM#6605
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